2006 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Junior Grand Champion Rifle Men

Pos Comp Last
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229
2
221
97
133
53
96
48
252
275
225
202
20
147
165
143
246
79
300
167
81
33
265
189
243
232
39
158
210
277
66
306
239
206
42
152
292
280
51
104
307
49

SANTELLI
ABALO
ROLAND
HALL

KARACSONYI

DARDAS
HALL
CSENGE
SPRECHER
WALLIZER
RUTTER
PENTZ
BELLUZZO
LAMSON
MACKENZIE
KULBACKI
SMITH
FRANZ
GEYER
MACLAGAN
GAGNE
BURES
TRICKETT
NEIDIGH
SINGLETON
SCHERER
CASTANO
LITTLE
PUEPPKE
WATSON
DUBOIS
SEJKORA
SHERRY
PHILLIPS
CLARK
LEGGAT

YEBERNETSKY

WELLBORN
DAME
HARTLESS
GARMAN
CULVER

First
Thomas
Christopher
Andrew
Joseph
Alex
Jason
Jonathan
Tom
David
Bryant
Cody
Justin
Daniel
Andy
Matt
Michael
Kyle
Scott
Ray
Michael
Curtis
Jace
Kevin
Jed
Keegan
Stephen
Andrew
Clifton
Matthew
Britton
Travis
Clint
Tim
Kyle
James
Christopher
Kyle
Lee
Jacob
Jeff
David
James

Age Cat Prone 3x40

J1
J1
Jl
J1
Jl
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
Jl
J2
Jl
J2
J1
J2
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
Jl
J2
Jl
J2
J2
J2
J1
J1
J3
J2
J2
J2
J1
J1
J2
J1
Jl
J2

U

U

1181
1179
1176
1172
1177
1173
1176
1163
1174
1163
1165
1161
1167
1159
1160
1143
1139
1149
1164
1169
1156
1146
1155
1134
1120
1133
1164
1118
1129
1148
1133
1141
1127
1119
1134
1117
1116
1125
1136
1108
1149
1105

2299
2289
2297
2292
2283
2273
2255
2276
2261
2259
2268
2246
2256
2257
2231
2250
2241
2252
2215
2218
2215
2218
2209
2203
2187
2192
2184
2192
2166
2175
2174
2165
2154
2154
2159
2149
2140
2127
2103
2116
2131
2151

Air
1163
1173
1152
1157
1160
1162
1167
1157
1160
1162
1142
1155
1137
1133
1150
1146
1158
1136
1140
1124
1136
1132
1123
1122
1150
1130
1101
1137
1152
1120
1133
1113
1134
1134
1102
1126
1126
1125
1134
1147
1085
1108

Total
4643
4641
4625
4621
4620
4608
4598
4596
4595
4584
4575
4562
4560
4549
4541
4539
4538
4537
4519
4511
4507
4496
4487
4459
4457
4455
4449
4447
4447
4443
4440
4419
4415
4407
4395
4392
4382
4377
4373
4371
4365
4364



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

156
157
94
83
14
308
73
46
112
249
103
29
222
215
11
178

LINN

LITHERLAND

HALL
GARNER
BARNES
KRIEGER
FENNER
COOPER
HINES

SNYDERMAN

HARRIS
BRAUN
ROLAND
REDFORD

ARCHAMBAULT
MCSHEEHY

Charles
Austin
Jacob
Ben
Matt
Nick
Evan
Jimmie
Caleb
Max
Johnathan
Carson
James
Ben
Chad
Ryan

J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
Jl
J2
J3
J1

1139
1118
1146
1132
1134
1102
1109
1126
1123
1124
1106
1094
1096
1105
1077
1142

2149
2130
2095
2100
2123
2113
2074
2093
2088
2057
2065
2039
2006
2022
1972

764

1076
1113
1098
1094
1065
1084
1113
1075
1083
1113
1069
1106
1107
1024
1088
1104

4364
4361
4339
4326
4322
4299
4296
4294
4294
4294
4240
4239
4209
4151
4137
3010



2006 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN RESULTS

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

Senior Champion
High Collegiate

High A
2nd A
3rd A
High B/C
2nd B/C
High D
Pos Comp Last
1 248 SNYDER
2 57 DEPPE
3 34 CALLAHAN
4 257 STOYANOVA
5 145 LACKO
6 241 SHINN
7 134 KASK
8 309 NISHICA
9 270 UPTAGRAFFT
10 8 ANTHONY
11 264 TRICKETT
12 298 BORISOVA
13 287 WOJINAR
14 226 SALB
15 182 MILSTEIN
16 71 EVERETT
17 102 HARRIS
18 154 LEONG
19 130 JOOSEP
20 219 ROBERTS
21 30 BRESTER
22 61 DIEFENDERFER
23 183 MONDRAGON
24 131 KALLENBACH
25 139 KOLAR
26 35 CALLAHAN
27 193 O'CONNOR
28 85 GERBERICH

First
Rebecca
Heather
Elizabeth
Nora

J Michelle
Brenda
Kristina
Elisabeta
Sandra
Courtney
Jennifer
Vladimira
Teresa
Teri
Sloane
Michelle
Caitlin
Jennifer
Krista
Cheryl
Lauren
Lauren
Carlota
Julie
Annika
Kathryn
Michelle
Brittany

June 12-13

Rebecca Snyder 768 + 96.0 =

Heather Deppe 751 +95.8 =

Elizabeth Callahan 750 +90.4 =

Kathryn Callahan

Lauren Diefenderfer

Michelle Lacko

Elisabeta Nishica

Jennifer Trickett

Caitlin Harris

Cheryl Roberts

Carlota Mondragon

Age Cat Class M1 M2 Total Final
AA 378 390 768 96.0

J2 AA 380 371 751 95.8
AA 371 379 750 90.4
AA 368 372 740 93.9
A 372 365 737 95.3
AA 373 362 735 944

VIU A 363 368 731 94.7

A 362 367 729 944
AA 362 366 728

J2 B 360 366 726
A 366 360 726
A 362 363 725
A 358 361 719
AA 354 360 714
A 355 359 714

J2 C 354 355 709
B 357 347 704
AA 345 357 702

V/U B 350 351 701

J2 B 347 345 692

J2 AA 336 354 690

J1 U A 341 347 688

J2 D 342 337 679

J2 AA 337 339 676

J3 V B 322 346 668

S2 B 334 332 666

J1 U D 327 329 656

J1 U D 311 330 641

864.0
846.8
840.4

666
688
737
729
726
704
692
679

Total

864.0
846.8
840.4
833.9
832.3
829.4
825.7
823.4



2006 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
10m AIR PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN RESULTS
June 12-13

Pos Comp Last

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
High J2
1 57
2 8
3 71
4 30
5 219
6 61
7 131
8 183
9 139
10 193
11 85

DEPPE
ANTHONY
EVERETT
BRESTER
ROBERTS
DIEFENDERFER
KALLENBACH
MONDRAGON
KOLAR
O'CONNOR
GERBERICH

First
Heather
Courtney
Michelle
Lauren
Cheryl
Lauren
Julie
Carlota
Annika
Michelle
Brittany

Heather Deppe
Courtney Anthony
Michelle Everett

Cheryl Roberts

Age Cat Class M1l
J2 AA 380
J2 B 360
J2 C 354
J2 AA 336
J2 B 347
J1 U A 341
J2 AA 337
J2 D 342
J3 V B 322
J1 U D 327
J1 U D 311

M2
371
366
355
354
345
347
339
337
346
329
330

751 + 95.8 = 846.8
726 + 93.1 =819.1
709 + 95.2 =804.2

692
Total Final Total
751 95.8 846.8
726 93.1 819.1
709 95.2 804.2
690 94.1 784.1
692 90.3 782.3
688 91.1 779.1
676 92.3 768.3
679 84.6 763.6
668
656
641



2006 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
10m AIR PISTOL MEN RESULTS

June 12-13

Champion Thomas Rose 1151 +98.5 =1249.5
2nd Place John Zurek 1151 + 98.0 = 1249.0
3rd Place Jay Shi 1139 +101.3 =1240.3
Senior Champion Matthew Dardas 1134
2nd Place Igor Zolotarev 1130
3rd Place Ted Malone 1123
High Collegiate Patrick Cannon 1108
High S2 Richard McConnell 1120
High S3 Charles Abston 1083
High A Christopher Stover 1141
2nd A Richard McConnell 1120
3rd A Patrick Cannon 1108
High B/C Solomon Kraner 1073
2nd B/C Josh Petersheim 1057
3rd B/C Kirk Ware 1054
High D/E Paul Ha 1078
Pos Comp Last First Age Cat Class M1 M2 Total Final Total

1 224 ROSE Thomas AA 575 576 1151 985 12495

2 295 ZUREK John AA 575 576 1151 98.0 1249.0

3 240 SHI Jay AA 564 575 1139 101.3 1240.3

4 268 TURNER Jason AA 568 570 1138 101.8 1239.8

5 259 SZARENSKI Daryl AA 572 566 1138 99.8 1237.8

6 256 STOVER Christopher A 575 566 1141 96.0 1237.0

7 54 DARDAS Matthew S1 AA 571 563 1134 94.7 1228.7

8 293 ZOLOTAREV Igor S1 AA 564 566 1130 94.8 1224.8

9 72 FAVOUR Jeff AA 562 567 1129

10 16 BEAMAN Brian AA 559 568 1127

11 120 HURT Dwaine AA 568 559 1127

12 59 DERR Greg AA 559 567 1126

13 164 LUTZ Anthony J1 AA 561 564 1125

14 99 HANZEL Keith AA 561 562 1123

15 168 MALONE Ted S1 AA 567 556 1123

16 37 CAO Armando AA 557 565 1122

17 171 MCCONNELL Richard S2 A 560 560 1120

18 296 SWARTZ Stephen S1 AA 561 559 1120

19 289 WOOD Anthony S1 AA 564 555 1119

20 32 BUDNELLA Nicholas J1 AA 551 562 1113

21 13 BABIUC Vlad J1 V AA 561 552 1113



Pos Comp

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

36
197
106
284
155
220
201
172
242
192

22
169
144
187
213

47
121
217
254
234
151
138

21

3

93

10
180
195

91
303
142
122
190
238
207

63
205
141
276
216
136

55
251
236

82

70

Last
CANNON
OWSLEY
HENDRIX
WICKLINE
LIGHTNER
ROGERS
YARBROUGH
MCCOY
SHTEYMAN
O'CONNOR
BERGLEE
MARTINDALE
LACKEY
MUXEN
RAGAY
CORDER
IMIG
REITER
STACHITAS
SCHREIBER
LEE

KLOS *
BENTEMAN
ABSTON
HALENAR
ANTOHI
MEREDITH
ORVIN

HA
HOLLEN
KRANER
ISHERWOOD
NGHIEM
SHANNON
POORE
DOMINICK
PETERSHEIM
KRAFT
WARE
REED
KEVANIAN
DAWSON
SPINNEY
SEXTON
GALBRAITH
EVANS

First
Patrick
Cody
Nathan
Carl
Brad
Mark
Charles
Jimmie
Dmitriy
JP
Seth
Bruce
Curtis
Andy
Sean
Zach
Tyler
Joshua
Tucker
Peter
Robin
Gregory
Ryan
Charles
Cliff
Val
Bruce
Jason
Paul
Eric
Solomon
Robert
Nghi
Marc
Dick
Henry
Josh
Timothy
Kirk
Charles
George
Richard
Ryan
Joel
Pat

A Craig

Age Cat Class

J1
J1
S1

S1

S1

S1
S1
J1
J1
J1
J1

J1
S1
S2

J1
S3
S2
S1
S3
J1
S2

S2

J2

S1
S1
S2

S2
S3

S2
S2

U
U

Dis

J2

A
AA

A
A

AA
A
A
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M1
552
553
554
549
548
549
548
549
552
556
560
547
549
549
553
543
552
555
539
543
549
543
549
545
541
539
544
538
540
541
547
524
538
532
528
530
523
530
534
527
521
519
518
522
501
517

M2
556
555
554
557
556
552
551
550
547
543
538
549
547
547
542
551
541
538
549
544
536
541
535
538
541
541
536
541
538
532
526
548
534
539
538
536
534
525
520
526
531
530
529
525
530
498

Total
1108
1108
1108
1106
1104
1101
1099
1099
1099
1099
1098
1096
1096
1096
1095
1094
1093
1093
1088
1087
1085
1084
1084
1083
1082
1080
1080
1079
1078
1073
1073
1072
1072
1071
1066
1066
1057
1055
1054
1053
1052
1049
1047
1047
1031
1015

Final

Total



Pos Comp
68 204
69 203
70 283
71 255
72 161
73 4

74 227
75 179
76 50

Last

PESCI
PESCI
WHITTAKER
STEICH
LOFTIS
ALIFF
SANDERLIN
MELOY
CUTHBERT

First
William
Bill
Dwight
Jason
Chris
Kevin
George
Charles
James

Age Cat Class

S1
J3
S1

J1
J2
S1
S3

> EowomE g

Comp # 138 received 2 pt deduction rule 8.6.6.2.1.1

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
Pos Comp
1 164
2 32
3 197
4 36
5 213
6 47
7 187
8 121
9 13
10 254
11 195
12 238
13 63
14 21
15 161
16 203
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2006 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
10m AIR PISTOL JUNIOR MEN RESULTS

Last

LUTZ
BUDNELLA
OWSLEY
CANNON
RAGAY
CORDER
MUXEN
IMIG
BABIUC
STACHITAS
ORVIN
SHANNON
DOMINICK
BENTEMAN
LOFTIS
PESCI
ALIFF

First
Anthony
Nicholas
Cody
Patrick
Sean
Zach
Andy
Tyler
Vliad
Tucker
Jason
Marc
Henry
Ryan
Chris
Bill
Kevin

June 12-13

Anthony Lutz
Nicholas Budnella
Cody Owsley

M1
484
501
496
494
464
466
451

M2
504
486
489
476
503
461
466

DNS 505

DNS DNS

Age Cat Class M1l

J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J3
J2

cCccC

c<C

AA
AA
AA
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561
551
553
552
553
543
549
552
561
539
538
532
530
549
464
501
466

M2
564
562
555
556
542
551
547
541
552
549
541
539
536
535
503
486
461

Total
988
987
985
970
967
927
917
505

0

Final

Total

1125+ 97.9 = 1222.9
1113 + 96.6 = 1209.6
1108 + 96.4 = 1204.4

Total
1125
1113
1108
1108
1095
1094
1096
1093
1113
1088
1079
1071
1066
1084
967
987
927

Final
97.9
96.6
96.4
90.1
97.9
96.8
89.6
89.8

Total
1222.9
1209.6
1204.4
1198.1
1192.9
1190.8
1185.6
1182.8



Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

Senior Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High Collegiate
High S2

High A
2nd A
3rd A
High B
2nd B
3rd B
High C

2nd C
3rd C
High D
2nd D
3rd D
High E

Pos Comp Last

67
261
100
128
297
269
177
198
230

15

9
214
229
105

41
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EMMONS
TAMAS
HARBISON
JOHNSON
SULSER

UPTAGRAFFT

MCPHAIL
PARKER
SAWYER
BARNHART
ANTI
RAWLINGS
SANTELLI
HEIN
CLARK
ABALO

50m PRONE MEN RESULTS

First
Matt
Thomas
Rob
Ken
Glen
Eric
Michael
Jason
Larry
Shane
Michael
Matt
Thomas
Joseph
Doug
Christopher

June 12-13

Matt Emmons
Thomas Tamas
Rob Harbison

Glen Sulser
Larry Sawyer
Ron Wigger

Matt Rawlings
Domingo Otero

Jonathan Hall
Mark Gould

Andy Lamson
Michael MacLagan
Daniel Belluzzo
James Johnson
Matt Mackenzie

Curtis Gagne
Don Holcroft
Britton Watson

2006 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

1195 + 103.2 =1298.2 + 10.8
1196 + 102.2 =1298.2 + 9.8
1190 + 103.1 = 1293.1

Jacob Hall
Matthew Pueppke
Ben Garner
Age Cat Class M1 M2
AA 596 599
AA 599 597
AA 595 595
AA 596 593
S1 AA 596 593
AA 595 594
AA 594 597
AA 591 594
S1 A 596 589
AA 591 593
AA 592 591
U AA 594 589
J1 AA 590 591
AA 594 587
AA 592 588
J1 U AA 592 587

Total
1195
1196
1190
1189
1189
1189
1191
1185
1185
1184
1183
1183
1181
1181
1180
1179

Final
103.2
102.2
103.1
103.0
102.5
101.9
98.3
100.4

1189
1185
1166

1183
1140

1176
1170
1159
1169
1167
1167
1160
1156
1149
1148
1146
1129
1132

Total SO
1298.2 10.8
1298.2 9.8
1293.1
1292.0
1291.5
1290.9
1289.3
1285.4



Pos Comp

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

274
133
12
221
96
88
252
302
281
53
113
97
95
87
153
167
20
127
285
225
300
39
48
275
282
135
262
194
202
201
165
147
180
81
265
271
108
92
79
118
114
307
277
33
94
143

Last
WALLACE
KARACSONYI
AYALA
ROLAND
HALL
GRAY
SPRECHER
DONOHO
WELLS
DARDAS
HOGLE
HALL

HALL
GOULD
LEINBERGER
MACLAGAN
BELLUZZO
JOHNSON
WIGGER
RUTTER
GEYER
CASTANO
CSENGE
WALLIZER
WHEELDON
KERN
TANOUE
OLSON
PENTZ
PEMPEL
MACKENZIE
LAMSON
MEREDITH
GAGNE
TRICKETT

VALENTAVICIUS

HESS
HAHN
FRANZ
HOLTMAN
HOLCROFT
GARMAN
WATSON
BURES
HALL
KULBACKI

First
Matthew
Alex
Armondo
Andrew
Jonathan
Hank
David
Brad
Shawn
Jason
John
Joseph
James
Mark
Lucas
Michael
Daniel
James
Ron
Cody
Ray
Andrew
Tom
Bryant
Bradley
Brian
Ryan
Josh
Justin
Daniel
Matt
Andy
Bruce
Curtis
Kevin
Gintaras
Edward
Andrew
Scott
Joshua
Don
David
Britton
Jace
Jacob
Michael

Age Cat Class M1

J1

J1
J1

J1

J1

J1

J1
J1

S1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1

J1

J2

J1
J2
S3
J1
J1
S1

J2
J1
S1
J1
J2
J1
J2
J2

U

AA
AA
AA
AA
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AA

O ® O

AA

588
586
587
584
587
589
585
585
584
590
584
587
592
584
585
585
582
585
580
578
582
585
575
578
584
584
580
576
580
582
578
577
576
575
575
579
580
578
566
572
576
576
575
571
572
571

M2
590
591
590
592
589
587
589
589
589
583
588
585
580
586
585
584
585
582
586
587
582
579
588
585
579
579
582
585
581
579
582
582
581
581
580
574
572
572
583
S77
573
573
573
575
574
572

Total
1178
1177
1177
1176
1176
1176
1174
1174
1173
1173
1172
1172
1172
1170
1170
1169
1167
1167
1166
1165
1164
1164
1163
1163
1163
1163
1162
1161
1161
1161
1160
1159
1157
1156
1155
1153
1152
1150
1149
1149
1149
1149
1148
1146
1146
1143

Final

Total



Pos Comp

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
12
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

77
178
306
196
246
156

60

51
189

42

14
232

66

83

31
166
263
210
260
239

46
184
280
249
112
243
206
157
158
152
292

73
104
103

49
215
308
222

29

11

43

Last

FONG
MCSHEEHY
SEJKORA
OTERO
SMITH
LINN
DICKEY
DAME
NEIDIGH
CLARK
BARNES
SCHERER
DUBOIS
GARNER
BRYANT
MACLAGAN
THOMAN
PUEPPKE
TALLMAN
SHERRY
COOPER
MONTO
WELLBORN
SNYDERMAN
HINES
SINGLETON
PHILLIPS
LITHERLAND
LITTLE
LEGGAT

YEBERNETSKY

FENNER
HARTLESS
HARRIS
CULVER
REDFORD
KRIEGER
ROLAND
BRAUN

ARCHAMBAULT

COLES

First
Yuman
Ryan
Clint
Domingo
Kyle
Charles
Michael
Jacob
Jed
James
Matt
Stephen
Travis
Ben
Daniel
Caleb
Samuel
Matthew
Frank
Tim
Jimmie
Thomas
Lee
Max
Caleb
Keegan
Kyle
Austin
Clifton
Christopher
Kyle
Evan
Jeff
Johnathan
James
Ben
Nick
James
Carson
Chad
William

Age Cat Class M1

S1
J1
J1
S2
J1
J2
S1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2

S2
J2

J3
J2
S2
J1
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J1
J1
J2
J3

Dis

MOMOZ>»0Z0>Z>»Z00L000ZuomMun0w>»MuwLuw>WEO>L0

567
568
569
570
566
577
573
568
562
562
563
563
564
565
564
569
571
567
569
567
565
560
562
565
561
558
555
555
559
556
568
555
563
547
560
562
548
550
550
517
511

M2
575
574
572
570
573
562
565
568
572
572
571
570
569
567
567
562
560
562
559
560
561
565
563
559
562
562
564
563
559
561
548
554
545
559
545
543
554
546
544
560
508

Total
1142
1142
1141
1140
1139
1139
1138
1136
1134
1134
1134
1133
1133
1132
1131
1131
1131
1129
1128
1127
1126
1125
1125
1124
1123
1120
1119
1118
1118
1117
1116
1109
1108
1106
1105
1105
1102
1096
1094
1077
1019

Final

Total



Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
High J2
Pos Comp
1 229
2 2
3 133
4 96
5 53
6 252
7 97
8 221
9 167
10 20
11 225
12 300
13 39
14 48
15 275
16 135
17 202
18 165
19 147
20 81
21 265
22 79
23 118
24 307
25 277
26 33
27 94
28 143
29 178
30 306
31 246
32 156
33 51
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2006 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
50m PRONE JUNIOR MEN RESULTS
June 12-13

Last
SANTELLI
ABALO
KARACSONYI
HALL
DARDAS
SPRECHER
HALL
ROLAND
MACLAGAN
BELLUZZO
RUTTER
GEYER
CASTANO
CSENGE
WALLIZER
KERN
PENTZ
MACKENZIE
LAMSON
GAGNE
TRICKETT
FRANZ
HOLTMAN
GARMAN
WATSON
BURES
HALL
KULBACKI
MCSHEEHY
SEJKORA
SMITH
LINN
DAME
NEIDIGH

First
Thomas
Christopher
Alex
Jonathan
Jason
David
Joseph
Andrew
Michael
Daniel
Cody
Ray
Andrew
Tom
Bryant
Brian
Justin
Matt
Andy
Curtis
Kevin
Scott
Joshua
David
Britton
Jace
Jacob
Michael
Ryan
Clint
Kyle
Charles
Jacob
Jed

Thomas Santelli

Christopher Abalo

Alex Karacsonyi

Justin Pentz

Age Cat Class M1

J1 AA
J1 U AA
J1 U AA
J1 A
J1 AA
J1 AA
J1 U AA
J1 AA
J1 B
J1 U B
J1 AA
J1 U AA
J1 AA
J1 AA
J1 B
J1 U AA
J2 AA
J1 C
J2 A
J1 C
J1 B
J2 A
J1 B
J1 AA
J2 D
J1 B
J2 D
J2 AA
J1 AA
J1 A
J1 AA
J2 B
J2 AA
J2 B

590
592
586
587
590
585
587
584
585
582
578
582
585
575
578
584
580
578
577
575
575
566
572
576
575
571
572
571
568
569
566
577
568
562

M2
591
587
591
589
583
589
585
592
584
585
587
582
579
588
585
579
581
582
582
581
580
583
577
573
573
575
574
572
574
572
573
562
568
572

Total
1181
1179
1177
1176
1173
1174
1172
1176
1169
1167
1165
1164
1164
1163
1163
1163
1161
1160
1159
1156
1155
1149
1149
1149
1148
1146
1146
1143
1142
1141
1139
1139
1136
1134

1181 + 100.9 = 1281.9
1179 + 100.5 = 1279.5 + 9.9
1177 +102.5=1279.5+9.1

1161

Total

1281.9
1279.5
1279.5
1276.9
1275.5
1274.5
1273.0
1271.7

Final
100.9
100.5
102.5
100.9
102.5
100.5
101.0
95.7

SO

9.9
9.1



Pos Comp

35 42
36 14
37 232
38 66
39 83
40 210
41 239
42 46
43 280
44 249
45 112
46 243
47 206
48 157
49 158
50 152
51 292
52 73
53 104
54 103
55 49
56 215
57 308
58 222
59 29

60 11

Last

CLARK
BARNES
SCHERER
DUBOIS
GARNER
PUEPPKE
SHERRY
COOPER
WELLBORN
SNYDERMAN
HINES
SINGLETON
PHILLIPS
LITHERLAND
LITTLE
LEGGAT

YEBERNETSKY

FENNER
HARTLESS
HARRIS
CULVER
REDFORD
KRIEGER
ROLAND
BRAUN

ARCHAMBAULT

First
James
Matt
Stephen
Travis
Ben
Matthew
Tim
Jimmie
Lee
Max
Caleb
Keegan
Kyle
Austin
Clifton
Christopher
Kyle
Evan
Jeff
Johnathan
James
Ben
Nick
James
Carson
Chad

Age
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J3
J2
J1
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J1
J1
J2
J3

Cat Class M1l

B 562
563
563
564
565
567
567
565
562
565
561
558
555
555
559
556
568
555
563
547
560
562
548
550
550
517

>
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M2
572
571
570
569
567
562
560
561
563
559
562
562
564
563
559
561
548
554
545
559
545
543
554
546
544
560

Total
1134
1134
1133
1133
1132
1129
1127
1126
1125
1124
1123
1120
1119
1118
1118
1117
1116
1109
1108
1106
1105
1105
1102
1096
1094
1077

Final

Total



2006 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
50m THREE POSITION MEN RESULTS

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

Senior Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High Collegiate

High A
2nd A
3rd A
High B
2nd B
3rd B
High C
2nd C
3rd C
High D
2nd D
3rd D
High E
2nd E
3rd E

Pos Comp Last

1 67 EMMONS

2 198 PARKER

3 261 TAMAS

4 9 ANTI

5 177 MCPHAIL

6 100 HARBISON
7 269 UPTAGRAFFT
8 105 HEIN

9 15 BARNHART
10 274 WALLACE
11 214 RAWLINGS
12 281 WELLS

13 229 SANTELLI
14 221 ROLAND

15 95 HALL

June 12-13

Matt Emmons
Jason Parker
Thomas Tamas

Larry Sawyer
Domingo Otero
Michael Dickey

Matt Rawlings
Bryant Wallizer

Jonathan Hall
Scott Franz

Alex Karacsonyi

Andy Lamson

Daniel Belluzzo

Curtis Gagne

Joshua Holtman

Don Holcroft
Britton Watson

Matthew Pueppke

James Culver

Tim Sherry

Charles Linn

Ben Garner
First Age Cat Class
Matt AA
Jason AA
Thomas AA
Michael AA
Michael AA
Rob AA
Eric AA
Joseph AA
Shane AA
Matthew AA
Matt U AA
Shawn AA
Thomas J1 AA
Andrew J1 AA
James U AA

M1
1165
1171
1161
1168
1150
1157
1161
1152
1154
1154
1150
1148
1147
1151
1151

M2
1180
1171
1171
1162
1172
1163
1159
1160
1158
1154
1152
1152
1152
1146
1145

2345 +99.1 = 24441
2342 + 97.8 = 2439.8
2332 +93.1=2425.1

2229
2223
2206
2302
2259
2255
2252
2283
2257
2256
2215
2191
2178
2175
2166
2151
2154
2149
2100

Total Final Total

2345 99.1 2444.1

2342 97.8 2439.8

2332 93.1 2425.1

2330 91.8 2421.8

2322 97.6 2419.6

2320 99.1 2419.1

2320 92.9 2412.9

2312 97.9 2409.9

2312

2308

2302

2300

2299

2297

2296



Pos Comp

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

282
153
97
2
262
12
133
88
48
53
225
201
252
275
135
147
20
96
302
79
143
202
127
246
92
165
230
196
167
33
41
300
81
265
60
189
235
158
232
118
31
243
39
114
277
66

Last
WHEELDON
LEINBERGER
HALL
ABALO
TANOUE
AYALA
KARACSONYI
GRAY
CSENGE
DARDAS
RUTTER
PEMPEL
SPRECHER
WALLIZER
KERN
LAMSON
BELLUZZO
HALL
DONOHO
FRANZ
KULBACKI
PENTZ
JOHNSON
SMITH
HAHN
MACKENZIE
SAWYER
OTERO
MACLAGAN
BURES
CLARK
GEYER
GAGNE
TRICKETT
DICKEY
NEIDIGH
SETTLEMIRES
LITTLE
SCHERER
HOLTMAN
BRYANT
SINGLETON
CASTANO
HOLCROFT
WATSON
DUBOIS

First
Bradley
Lucas
Joseph

Christopher

Ryan
Armondo
Alex
Hank
Tom
Jason
Cody
Daniel
David
Bryant
Brian
Andy
Daniel
Jonathan
Brad
Scott
Michael
Justin
James
Kyle
Andrew
Matt
Larry
Domingo
Michael
Jace
Doug
Ray
Curtis
Kevin
Michael
Jed
Ethan
Clifton
Stephen
Joshua
Daniel
Keegan
Andrew
Don
Britton
Travis

J1
J1

J1

J1
J1
J1

J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J1

J2
J2
J2

J1

J1
S1
S2
J1
J1

J1
J1
J1
S1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1

J1
J1
S1
J2
J1

cCcCcC

Age Cat Class

AA
AA
AA
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M1
1152
1142
1148
1142
1138
1146
1145
1140
1126
1140
1129
1135
1130
1127
1117
1120
1134
1135
1126
1116
1132
1119
1120
1118
1117
1117
1133
1110
1103
1116
1110
1101
1107
1103
1103
1100
1084
1091
1096
1096
1091
1093
1104
1088
1100
1072

M2 Total

1144
1153
1144
1147
1150
1138
1138
1137
1150
1133
1139
1129
1131
1132
1141
1137
1122
1120
1128
1136
1118
1127
1122
1123
1114
1114
1096
1113
1115
1102
1107
1114
1108
1106
1103
1103
1110
1101
1096
1095
1099
1094
1080
1090
1075
1102

2296
2295
2292
2289
2288
2284
2283
2277
2276
2273
2268
2264
2261
2259
2258
2257
2256
2255
2254
2252
2250
2246
2242
2241
2231
2231
2229
2223
2218
2218
2217
2215
2215
2209
2206
2203
2194
2192
2192
2191
2190
2187
2184
2178
2175
2174



Pos Comp

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

77
210
306
42
239
206
140
49
152
156
166
292
307
157
280
14
104
308
51
83
124
94
46
112
73
260
103
249
29
215
222
11
28
43
113
178

Last
FONG
PUEPPKE
SEJKORA
CLARK
SHERRY
PHILLIPS

KOLJONEN

CULVER
LEGGAT
LINN

MACLAGAN
YEBERNETSKY

GARMAN

LITHERLAND
WELLBORN

BARNES

HARTLESS

KRIEGER
DAME
GARNER
JASIS
HALL
COOPER
HINES
FENNER
TALLMAN
HARRIS

SNYDERMAN

BRAUN
REDFORD
ROLAND

ARCHAMBAULT
BRAKEMAN

COLES
HOGLE

MCSHEEHY

First
Yuman
Matthew
Clint
James
Tim
Kyle
Benn
James
Christopher
Charles
Caleb
Kyle
David
Austin
Lee
Matt
Jeff
Nick
Jacob
Ben
James
Jacob
Jimmie
Caleb
Evan
Frank
Johnathan
Max
Carson
Ben
James
Chad
Alex
William
John
Ryan

S1
J2
J1
J2
J3
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2

J1
J1
J2
J1
J2
J1
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2

J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J3
J1

J1

Age Cat Class
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M1
1087
1092
1091
1084
1063
1096
1072
1093
1073
1075
1073
1084
1062
1054
1066
1053
1076
1056
1034
1059
1047
1053
1067
1057
1049
1036
1022
1023
1034
1033
993
961
995
897
388
382

M2 Total

1086
1074
1074
1075
1091
1058
1081
1058
1076
1074
1073
1056
1069
1076
1061
1070
1040
1057
1069
1041
1051
1042
1026
1031
1025
1033
1043
1034
1005

989
1013
1011

967

863

392

382

2173
2166
2165
2159
2154
2154
2153
2151
2149
2149
2146
2140
2131
2130
2127
2123
2116
2113
2103
2100
2098
2095
2093
2088
2074
2069
2065
2057
2039
2022
2006
1972
1962
1760

780

764



Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
High J2
Pos Comp
1 229
2 221
3 97
4 2
5 48
6 133
7 53
8 225
9 252
10 275
11 135
12 147
13 20
14 96
15 79
16 143
17 202
18 246
19 165
20 167
21 33
22 300
23 81
24 265
25 189
26 235
27 158
28 232
29 118
30 243
31 39
32 277
33 66
34 210

w
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2006 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
50m THREE POSITION JUNIOR MEN RESULTS
June 12-13

Last
SANTELLI
ROLAND
HALL
ABALO
CSENGE
KARACSONYI
DARDAS
RUTTER
SPRECHER
WALLIZER
KERN
LAMSON
BELLUZZO
HALL
FRANZ
KULBACKI
PENTZ
SMITH
MACKENZIE
MACLAGAN
BURES
GEYER
GAGNE
TRICKETT
NEIDIGH
SETTLEMIRES
LITTLE
SCHERER
HOLTMAN
SINGLETON
CASTANO
WATSON
DUBOIS
PUEPPKE
SEJKORA

First
Thomas
Andrew
Joseph
Christopher
Tom
Alex
Jason
Cody
David
Bryant
Brian
Andy
Daniel
Jonathan
Scott
Michael
Justin
Kyle
Matt
Michael
Jace
Ray
Curtis
Kevin
Jed
Ethan
Clifton
Stephen
Joshua
Keegan
Andrew
Britton
Travis
Matthew
Clint

Thomas Santelli
Andrew Roland

Joseph Hall

Andy Lamson

Age Cat Class

J1
J1
J1 U
J1 U
J1
J1 U
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1 U
J2
J1 U
J1
J2
J2
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1 U
J1
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J2
J1
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M1
1147
1151
1148
1142
1126
1145
1140
1129
1130
1127
1117
1120
1134
1135
1116
1132
1119
1118
1117
1103
1116
1101
1107
1103
1100
1084
1091
1096
1096
1093
1104
1100
1072
1092
1091

M2
1152
1146
1144
1147
1150
1138
1133
1139
1131
1132
1141
1137
1122
1120
1136
1118
1127
1123
1114
1115
1102
1114
1108
1106
1103
1110
1101
1096
1095
1094
1080
1075
1102
1074
1074

2299 +94.2 =
2297 +94.7 =
2292 +91.9=

Final
94.2
94.7

Total
2299
2297
2292 91.9
2289 93.6
2276 100.7
2283 93.2
2273 94.3
2268 94.3
2261
2259
2258
2257
2256
2255
2252
2250
2246
2241
2231
2218
2218
2215
2215
2209
2203
2194
2192
2192
2191
2187
2184
2175
2174
2166
2165

2393.2
2391.7
2383.9

2257

Total

2393.2
2391.7
2383.9
2382.6
2376.7
2376.2
2367.3
2362.3



Pos Comp Last First Age Cat Class M1 M2 Total Final Total
36 42 CLARK James J2 B 1084 1075 2159
37 239 SHERRY Tim J3 E 1063 1091 2154
38 206 PHILLIPS Kyle J2 C 1096 1058 2154
39 140 KOLJONEN Benn J1l AA 1072 1081 2153
40 49 CULVER James J2 D 1093 1058 2151
41 152 LEGGAT Christopher J2 A 1073 1076 2149
42 156 LINN Charles J2 E 1075 1074 2149
43 292 YEBERNETSKY Kyle J1 C 1084 1056 2140
44 307 GARMAN David J1 AA 1062 1069 2131
45 157 LITHERLAND Austin J2 C 1054 1076 2130
46 280 WELLBORN Lee J1 U C 1066 1061 2127
47 14 BARNES Matt J2 AA 1053 1070 2123
48 104 HARTLESS Jeff J1 D 1076 1040 2116
49 308 KRIEGER Nick J1 AA 1056 1057 2113
50 51 DAME Jacob J2 B 1034 1069 2103
51 83 GARNER Ben J2 E 1059 1041 2100
52 124 JASIS James J2 C 1047 1051 2098
53 94 HALL Jacob J2 D 1053 1042 2095
54 46 COOPER Jimmie J2 E 1067 1026 2093
55 112 HINES Caleb J2 D 1057 1031 2088
56 73 FENNER Evan J2 A 1049 1025 2074
57 103 HARRIS Johnathan  J2 D 1022 1043 2065
58 249 SNYDERMAN Max J2 D 1023 1034 2057
59 29 BRAUN Carson J2 E 1034 1005 2039
60 215 REDFORD Ben J2 A 1033 989 2022
61 222 ROLAND James J1l D 993 1013 2006
62 11 ARCHAMBAULT Chad J3 E 961 1011 1972
63 28 BRAKEMAN Alex J1l D 995 967 1962
64 178 MCSHEEHY Ryan J1 AA 382 382 764



Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

2006 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Senior Champion

2nd Place
3rd Place

High Collegiate

High S2
High S3

High A
2nd A
3rd A
High B
2nd B
3rd B
High C/D
2nd C/D
3rd C/D
High E

Pos Comp
268
259
69
228
295
59
293
72
289
296
256
99
224
54
120
16
254
197

el
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Last
TURNER
SZARENSKI
ENNIS

SANDERSON

ZUREK
DERR

ZOLOTAREV

FAVOUR
WOQOD
SWARTZ
STOVER
HANZEL
ROSE
DARDAS
HURT
BEAMAN
STACHITAS
OWSLEY

50m FREE PISTOL MEN RESULTS

June 14-15

First
Jason
Daryl
John
Keith
John
Greg
Igor

Jeff
Anthony
Stephen
Christopher
Keith
Thomas
Matthew
Dwaine
Brian
Tucker
Cody

Jason Turner
Daryl Szarenski
John Ennis

Igor Zolotarev
Anthony Wood
Stephen Swartz

Sean Ragay
Robin Lee
Charles Abston

Christopher Stover
Keith Hanzel
Dwaine Hurt

Peter Schreiber
Nathan Hendrix

JP O'Connor

Jeff Favour

Nghi Nghiem
Charles Yarbrough
Paul Ha

Age Cat Class

S1

S1
S1

S1

J1
J1

AA

M1
543
545
545
549
539
528
532
540
537
535
538
537
527
531
523
525
525
532

M2
557
558
551
542
552
554
550
537
537
537
528
524
532
526
533
531
529
522

1100 + 97.1 = 1197.1
1103 + 90.9 = 1193.9
1096 + 89.9 = 1185.9

1082
1074
1072
1024
1040
1011
1066
1061
1056
1045
1034
1027
1077
1016
1012
994

Total Final Total

1100 97.1 1197.1

1103 90.9 1193.9

1096 89.9 1185.9

1091 92.3 1183.3

1091 88.6 1179.6

1082 95.1 1177.1

1082 92.8 1174.8

1077 82.2 1159.2

1074

1072

1066

1061

1059

1057

1056

1056

1054

1054



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

155
168
234
242
151
169
36
106
144
192
171
213
164
190
201

13
187
121

22
122

91
284
114
136
142
207
205

21

56
236

63

55
251

87
283
179

82

45

50
138

LIGHTNER
MALONE
SCHREIBER
SHTEYMAN
LEE
MARTINDALE
CANNON
HENDRIX
LACKEY
O'CONNOR
MCCONNELL
RAGAY

LUTZ
NGHIEM
YARBROUGH
ABSTON
BABIUC
MUXEN

IMIG
BERGLEE
ISHERWOOD
HA
WICKLINE
HOLCROFT
KEVANIAN
KRANER
POORE
PETERSHEIM
BENTEMAN

DEGUZMAN JR

SEXTON
DOMINICK
DAWSON
SPINNEY
GOULD
WHITTAKER
MELOY
GALBRAITH
COOK
CUTHBERT
KLOS

Brad
Ted
Peter
Dmitriy
Robin
Bruce
Patrick
Nathan
Curtis
JP
Richard
Sean
Anthony
Nghi
Charles
Charles
Viad
Andy
Tyler
Seth
Robert
Paul
Carl
Don
George
Solomon
Dick
Josh
Ryan
Bernabe
Joel
Henry
Richard
Ryan
Mark
Dwight
Charles
Pat
Nickolas
James
Gregory

S1

S2
S1
J1
S1
S1
S1
S2
J1
J1

S3
J1
J1
J1

S2

S1

S2

J1

S3
J1
S2

S1
S3
S2
J3

J2

P
>

2OMWO>>00O00NIE®>®®E> > >0 >

WMOWMOU>ZL00MOUTO®mE

P
>

523
518
527
524
520
525
518
504
516
525
510
518
512
497
506
508
507
501
506
506
503
505
494
492
498
487
495
491
471
466
473
462
458
452
451
386
400
454
DQ
DNS
DNS

525
527
518
519
520
515
521
530
513
502
514
506
511
519
506
503
497
502
497
497
491
489
498
498
487
496
484
469
481
475
468
463
466
452
437
440
425
DNS
DQ
DNS
DNS

1048
1045
1045
1043
1040
1040
1039
1034
1029
1027
1024
1024
1023
1016
1012
1011
1004
1003
1003
1003
994
994
992
990
985
983
979
960
952
941
941
925
924
904
888
826
825
454
0
0
0



Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

2006 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

50m FREE PISTOL JUNIOR MEN RESULTS

Pos Comp Last

1 254
2 197
25 36
3 213
4 164
5 187
6 121
7 21
8 13
9 63
10 45

STACHITAS
OWSLEY
CANNON
RAGAY
LUTZ
MUXEN
IMIG
BENTEMAN
BABIUC
DOMINICK
COOK

First
Tucker
Cody
Patrick
Sean
Anthony
Andy
Tyler
Ryan
Vlad
Henry
Nickolas

June 14-15

Tucker Stachitas

Cody Owsley

Patrick Cannon

Age Cat Class

J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1 U
J1

J1 V
J1

J3

cccCcc
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M1
525
532
518
518
512
501
506
471
507
462

DQ

M2
529
522
521
506
511
502
497
481
497
463

DQ

1054 + 91.0 = 1145.0
1054 + 88.0 = 1142.0
1039 + 93.0 = 1132.0

Total
1054
1054
1039
1024
1023
1003
1003
952
1004
925
0

Final
91.0
88.0
93.0
91.4
84.6
86.8
85.1
67.5

Total
1145.0
1142.0
1132.0
1115.4
1107.6
1089.8
1088.1
1019.5



2006 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
25m SPORT PISTOL WOMEN RESULTS
June 14-15

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

Junior Champion
2nd Place Junior
3rd Place Junior

Senior Champion

High A
2nd A

Pos Comp Last

1 34 CALLAHAN

2 248 SNYDER

3 270 UPTAGRAFFT
4 309 NISHICA

5 145 LACKO

6 257 STOYANOVA
7 57 DEPPE

8 298 BORISOVA

9 8 ANTHONY

10 61 DIEFENDERFER
11 193 O'CONNOR
12 264 TRICKETT

13 134 KASK

14 130 JOOSEP

15 241 SHINN

16 154 LEONG

17 35 CALLAHAN

First
Elizabeth
Rebecca
Sandra
Elisabeta
J. Michelle
Nora
Heather
Vladimira
Courtney
Lauren
Michelle
Jennifer
Kristina
Krista
Brenda
Jennifer
Kathryn

Elizabeth Callahan
Rebecca Snyder
Sandra Uptagrafft

1157 + 193.7 = 1350.7
1152 + 198.5 = 1350.5
1142 + 199.2 =1341.2

1116 + 196.4 = 1317.4
1082 + 180.4 = 1262.4
995 +170.0 =1165.0

Heather Deppe
Courtney Anthony
Lauren Diefenderfer

Kathryn Callahan 1031
Elisabetta Nishica 1131
Michelle Lacko 1132
Age Cat Class M1 M2 Total Final Total
AA 576 581 1157 193.7 1350.7
AA 577 575 1152 1985 1350.5
AA 565 577 1142 199.2 1341.2
A 564 567 1131 1955 1326.5
A 564 568 1132 192.4 13244
AA 564 557 1121 196.4 1317.4
J2 A 554 562 1116 194.4 1310.4
A 566 561 1127 146.0 1273.0
J2 B 532 550 1082 180.4 1262.4
Jl. U B 510 485 995 170.0 1165.0
J1 U E 470 466 936 180.6 1116.6
A 555 559 1114
ViU A 560 557 1117
V/IU C 530 514 1044
AA 535 520 1055
AA 539 547 1086
S2 B 511 520 1031



2006 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

Senior Champion
2nd Place Senior
3rd Place Senior

High Collegiate

High A
2nd A
3rd A
High B
2nd B
3rd B
High C
2nd C
High D
High E
Pos Comp
1 198
2 67
3 262
4 214
5 269
6 274
7 2
8 88
9 184
10 96
11 109
12 229
13 275
14 53
15 133
16 252
17 281
18 246
19 113
20 97
21 48

Last
PARKER
EMMONS
TANOUE
RAWLINGS

UPTAGRAFFT

WALLACE
ABALO
GRAY
MONTO
HALL
HESS
SANTELLI
WALLIZER
DARDAS

KARACSONYI

SPRECHER
WELLS
SMITH
HOGLE
HALL
CSENGE

June 14-15

First
Jason
Matt
Ryan
Matt
Eric
Matthew
Christopher
Hank
Thomas
Jonathan
Wesley
Thomas
Bryant
Jason
Alex
David
Shawn
Kyle
John
Joseph
Tom

Jason Parker
Matt Emmons
Ryan Tanoue

Domingo Otero
Yuman Fong
Byron McGough

Alex Karacsonyi
James Johnson
Andrew Roland
Daniel Belluzzo

Michael Maclagan

Kevin Trickett
Tim Sherry
James Culver
Albert Weidner
Carson Braun

10m AIR RIFLE MEN RESULTS

Age Cat Class M1l

AA

AA

U AA

U AA

AA

AA

J1 U AA

AA

S2 Dis AA

J1 AA

J1 U AA

J1 AA

J1 AA

J1 AA
J1 U A

J1 AA

AA

J1 AA

AA

J1 U AA

J1 AA

596
592
591
588
587
590
586
584
591
584
581
581
579
580
576
577
580
575
576
575
577

11191 + 102.9 = 1293.9
1182 + 104.2 = 1286.2
1183 + 102.2 = 1285.2

M2
595
590
592
591
591
586
587
586
586
583
584
582
583
582
584
583
580
583
582
582
580

Total
1191
1182
1183
1179
1178
1176
1173
1170
1177
1167
1165
1163
1162
1162
1160
1160
1160
1158
1158
1157
1157

Final
102.9
104.2
102.2
99.3
99.5
100.7
101.6
101.7

1121
1095
1092

1160
1155
1152
1137
1124
1123
1134
1108
1121
1106

Total
1293.9
1286.2
1285.2
1278.3
1277.5
1276.7
1274.6
1271.7



Pos Comp Last

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

100
105
127
202
60
221
210
235
243
165
302
201
104
143
92
12
225
300
20
158
79
81
239
206
51
147
66
33
232
140
292
152
280
167
265
189
196
278
277
73
249
306
157
191
31
49

HARBISON
HEIN
JOHNSON
PENTZ
DICKEY
ROLAND
PUEPPKE

SETTLEMIRES

SINGLETON
MACKENZIE
DONOHO
PEMPEL
HARTLESS
KULBACKI
HAHN
AYALA
RUTTER
GEYER
BELLUZZO
LITTLE
FRANZ
GAGNE
SHERRY
PHILLIPS
DAME
LAMSON
DUBOIS
BURES
SCHERER
KOLJONEN

YEBERNETSKY

LEGGAT
WELLBORN
MACLAGAN
TRICKETT
NEIDIGH
OTERO
WEIDNER
WATSON
FENNER
SNYDERMAN
SEJKORA
LITHERLAND
NORTHAM
BRYANT
CULVER

First
Rob
Joseph
James
Justin
Michael
Andrew
Matthew
Ethan
Keegan
Matt
Brad
Daniel
Jeff
Michael
Andrew
Armondo
Cody
Ray
Daniel
Clifton
Scott
Curtis
Tim
Kyle
Jacob
Andy
Travis
Jace
Stephen
Benn
Kyle
Christopher
Lee
Michael
Kevin
Jed
Domingo
Albert
Britton
Evan
Max
Clint
Austin
Patrick
Daniel
James

Age Cat Class M1l

J2
S1
J1
J2
J2
J1
J1

J1
J2
J1

J1
J1
J1
J2
J2
J1
J3
J2
J2
J2
J1
J1
J2
J1
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J2
S2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2

J2

Dis

C

C

AA

> > >
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581
573
575
583
561
570
576
573
575
578
580
579
571
565
578
570
577
573
569
573
567
569
568
568
571
560
564
566
574
568
553
553
562
565
562
561
561
562
552
556
558
560
560
549
553
554

M2
575
582
580
572
593
582
576
S77
575
572
569
569
576
581
567
574
565
567
568
564
569
567
566
566
563
573
569
566
556
561
573
573
563
559
561
561
560
559
568
557
555
553
553
563
556
554

Total
1156
1155
1155
1155
1154
1152
1152
1150
1150
1150
1149
1148
1147
1146
1145
1144
1142
1140
1137
1137
1136
1136
1134
1134
1134
1133
1133
1132
1130
1129
1126
1126
1125
1124
1123
1122
1121
1121
1120
1113
1113
1113
1113
1112
1109
1108

Final

Total



Pos Comp
68 222
69 29
70 124
71 178
72 42
73 39
74 94
75 77
76 83
77 174
78 112
79 11
80 307
81 308
82 118
83 166
84 156
85 46
86 103
87 14
88 28
89 215
90 43
Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
High J2
Pos Comp
1 2
2 96
3 53
4 229
5 109
6 275
7 133

Last
ROLAND
BRAUN
JASIS

MCSHEEHY

CLARK
CASTANO
HALL
FONG
GARNER

MCGOUGH

HINES

ARCHAMBAULT

GARMAN
KRIEGER
HOLTMAN

MACLAGAN

LINN
COOPER
HARRIS
BARNES

BRAKEMAN

REDFORD
COLES

First
James
Carson
James
Ryan
James
Andrew
Jacob
Yuman
Ben
Byron
Caleb
Chad
David
Nick
Joshua
Caleb
Charles
Jimmie
Johnathan
Matt
Alex
Ben
William

Age Cat Class M1l

J1 B 547
J2 E 544
J2 A 548
J1 AA 551
J2 B 550
J1 AA 554
J2 C 539
S1 A 544
J2 B 554
S1 B 542
J2 B 547
J3 E 5583
J1 AA 545
J1 AA 542
J1 A 547

C 533
J2 E 545
J2 E 514
J2 B 520
J2 AA 534
J1 D 540
J2 A 499

C 489

M2
560
562
556
553
552
547
559
551
540
550
543
535
540
542
536
545
531
561
549
531
522
525
492

Total
1107
1106
1104
1104
1102
1101
1098
1095
1094
1092
1090
1088
1085
1084
1083
1078
1076
1075
1069
1065
1062
1024
981

2006 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
10m AIR RIFLE JUNIOR MEN RESULTS
June 14-15

Last
ABALO
HALL
DARDAS
SANTELLI
HESS
WALLIZER

KARACSONYI

First
Christopher
Jonathan
Jason
Thomas
Wesley
Bryant

Alex

Christopher Abalo
Jonathan Hall
Jason Dardas

Justin Pentz

Age Cat Class M1l

J1 U AA 586
J1 AA 584
J1 AA 580
J1 AA 581
J1 U AA 581
J1 AA 579
J1 U A 576

M2
587
583
582
582
584
583
584

Total
1173
1167
1162
1163
1165
1162
1160

Final

Final
101.6
101.8
104.2
102.9
99.2

100.6
101.5

Total

1173 + 101.6 = 1274.6
1167 + 101.8 = 1268.8
1162 + 104.2 = 1266.2

1155

Total
1274.6
1268.8
1266.2
1265.9
1264.2
1262.6
1261.5



Pos Comp Last

8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

252
246
97
48
202
221
210
235
243
165
104
143
92
225
300
20
158
79
81
239
206
51
147
66
33
232
140
292
152
280
167
265
189
278
277
73
249
306
157
191
49
222
29
124
178
42

SPRECHER
SMITH
HALL
CSENGE
PENTZ
ROLAND
PUEPPKE
SETTLEMIRES
SINGLETON
MACKENZIE
HARTLESS
KULBACKI
HAHN
RUTTER
GEYER
BELLUZZO
LITTLE
FRANZ
GAGNE
SHERRY
PHILLIPS
DAME
LAMSON
DUBOIS
BURES
SCHERER
KOLJONEN
YEBERNETSKY
LEGGAT
WELLBORN
MACLAGAN
TRICKETT
NEIDIGH
WEIDNER
WATSON
FENNER
SNYDERMAN
SEJKORA
LITHERLAND
NORTHAM
CULVER
ROLAND
BRAUN
JASIS
MCSHEEHY
CLARK

First
David
Kyle
Joseph
Tom
Justin
Andrew
Matthew
Ethan
Keegan
Matt
Jeff
Michael
Andrew
Cody
Ray
Daniel
Clifton
Scott
Curtis
Tim
Kyle
Jacob
Andy
Travis
Jace
Stephen
Benn
Kyle
Christopher
Lee
Michael
Kevin
Jed
Albert
Britton
Evan
Max
Clint
Austin
Patrick
James
James
Carson
James
Ryan
James

Age Cat Class M1l

J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J2
J2
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J2
J1
J3
J2
J2
J2
J1
J1
J2
J1
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J1
J2

C

C

AA
AA
AA
AA
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577
575
575
577
583
570
576
573
575
578
571
565
578
S77
573
569
573
567
569
568
568
571
560
564
566
574
568
553
553
562
565
562
561
562
552
556
558
560
560
549
554
547
544
548
551
550

M2
583
583
582
580
572
582
576
S77
575
572
576
581
567
565
567
568
564
569
567
566
566
563
573
569
566
556
561
573
573
563
559
561
561
559
568
557
555
553
553
563
554
560
562
556
553
552

Total Final Total
1160 100.4 1260.4
1158
1157
1157
1155
1152
1152
1150
1150
1150
1147
1146
1145
1142
1140
1137
1137
1136
1136
1134
1134
1134
1133
1133
1132
1130
1129
1126
1126
1125
1124
1123
1122
1121
1120
1113
1113
1113
1113
1112
1108
1107
1106
1104
1104
1102



Pos Comp Last

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

39
94
83
112
11
307
308
118
156
46
103
14
28
215

CASTANO
HALL
GARNER
HINES

ARCHAMBAULT

GARMAN
KRIEGER
HOLTMAN
LINN
COOPER
HARRIS
BARNES

BRAKEMAN

REDFORD

First
Andrew
Jacob
Ben
Caleb
Chad
David
Nick
Joshua
Charles
Jimmie
Johnathan
Matt
Alex
Ben

Age
J1
J2
J2
J2
J3
J1
J1
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2

Cat Class M1

>POZommM>»TEmMwwO L

554
539
554
547
553
545
542
547
545
514
520
534
540
499

M2
547
559
540
543
535
540
542
536
531
561
549
531
522
525

Total
1101
1098
1094
1090
1088
1085
1084
1083
1076
1075
1069
1065
1062
1024

Final

Total



Pos Comp
1 74
2 126
3 76
4 279
5 40
9 286
10 123
11 80
12 311
13 199
16 185
17 101
18 125
19 146
22 68
23 231
24 175
25 119
26 7
27 223
28 316
30 137
31 160
33 305
35 107
36 188
37 52
38 288
39 186
44 272
45 267
46 314
49 98
52 6
53 129
55 304
56 111

2006 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Junior Grand Champion Rifle Women

315

Last
FONG
JEFFRIES
FONG
WEISS

CHROSTOWSKI

WILSON
JACKSON
FURRER

KUNZELMAN

PASON
MORRILL

HARRINGTON

JASIS
LAFOND
ENGLISH
SCHERER

MCGOUGH

HORN
ANGELI
ROSE
BROEKER
KLATT
LITTLE
KOSTECKI

HERSHBERGER

NAXERA
DARDAS

WOLTERSDORF
MORRISSEY
VAN BOGAERT

TRISDALE
JOCHUM
HANSEN

ANDERSON

JONES

HERRINGTON

HIGGINS

MCCAULEY

First
Abigalil
Amanda
Sandra
Kirsten
Kim
Shannon
Ashley
Amanda
Lisa
Jennifer
Meghann
Katie
Jessica
Elisha
Megan
Sarah
Ryann
Heather
Leslie
Ashley
Sarah
Jessica
Shasta
Victoria
Becky
Monica
Andrea
Katelyn
Caitlin
Katie
Samantha
Micaela
Kelsey
Marissa
Brittany
Lauren
Darian
Jessica

Age Cat Air
J1 774
J1 777
J2 782
J1 773
J1 780
J1 778
J1 776
J2 769
J1 781
J1 770
J1 778
J1 766
J1 788
J1 775
J2 757
J2 768
J2 765
J1 765
J1 765
J2 765
J1 758
J2 753
J2 775
J1 758
J1 766
J2 750
J2 756
J2 762
J2 767
J1 745
J3 760
J2 768
J3 748
J1 745
J2 739
J2 740
J3 709
J1l 733

3x40
1148
1151
1146
1141
1129
1133
1128
1136
1121
1119
1128
1131
1115
1121
1124
1100
1095
1131
1100
1089
1098
1091
1105
1090
1117
1113
1096
1081
1073
1084
1105
1089
1092
1082
1054
1046
1050
1029

Prone Total

1171
1164
1162
1172
1164
1153
1153
1145
1146
1154
1128
1131
1124
1129
1142
1150
1152
1106
1136
1147
1143
1150
1114
1146
1109
1125
1135
1135
1135
1140
1103
1107
1114
1102
1119
1124
1126
1101

3093
3092
3090
3086
3073
3064
3057
3050
3048
3043
3034
3028
3027
3025
3023
3018
3012
3002
3001
3001
2999
2994
2994
2994
2992
2988
2987
2978
2975
2969
2968
2964
2954
2929
2912
2910
2885
2863



58
59
60
61
63
64
65

159
253
237
170
19
294
75

LITTLE
STACEY
SHAFFER
MAYES
BEARD
ZULTANKY
FONG

Marcella
Amelia
Alexandra
Morgan
Taylor
Ashley
Danielle

J3
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2

747
724
743
708
375
673
654

1003
999
998
975

1127
978
781

1067
1081
1039
1074
1162
995
980

2817
2804
2780
2757
2664
2646
2415



2006 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN RELULTS

June 14-15

Champion Emily Caruso 796 + 103.7 = 899.7

2nd Place Jessica Jasis 788 + 101.0 = 889.0

3rd Place Jamie Beyerle 784 + 101.2 = 885.2

High Collegiate Amy Sowash 781

High A Ashley Jackson 776

2nd A Elisha Lafond 775

3rd A Amanda Furrer 769

High B Jenna Quick 755

2nd B Marcella Little 747

3rd B Chiara Trisdale 746

High C/D/E Ashley Rose 765

Pos Comp Last First Age Cat Class M1l M2 Total Final Total
1 38 CARUSO Emily AA 399 397 796 103.7 899.7
2 125 JASIS Jessica J1 B 393 395 788 101.0 889.0
3 23 BEYERLE Jamie U AA 394 390 784 101.2 885.2
4 25 BLAKESLEE Sarah AA 391 391 782 102.3 884.3
5 76 FONG Sandra J2 AA 387 395 782 101.7 883.7
6 250 SOWASH Amy U AA 391 390 781 102.5 8835
7 311 KUNZELMAN Lisa JI U AA 390 391 781 98.7 879.7
8 40 CHROSTOWSKI Kim J. U AA 392 388 780 99.4 8794
9 286 WILSON Shannon JI U AA 386 392 778

10 185 MORRILL Meghann J. U AA 391 387 778

11 126 JEFFRIES Amanda J1 AA 387 390 777

12 301 GOSS Vicki AA 389 3838 777

13 123 JACKSON Ashley J1 A 388 388 776

14 5 ALLAIRE Nicole AA 386 389 775

15 146 LAFOND Elisha J1 A 389 386 775

16 160 LITTLE Shasta J2 AA 389 386 775

17 110 HICKS Morgan AA 393 382 775

18 74 FONG Abigail J1 AA 391 383 774

19 247 SMITH Sarah J1 AA 385 388 773

20 279 WEISS Kirsten J. U AA 386 387 773

21 163 LORENZEN Jennifer AA 384 387 771

22 199 PASON Jennifer J1 AA 383 387 770

23 80 FURRER Amanda J2 A 379 390 769

24 149 LECOMPTE NikKki U AA 388 381 769

25 231 SCHERER Sarah J2 A 382 386 768

26 314 JOCHUM Micaela J2 A 385 383 768

27 186 MORRISSEY Caitlin J2 A 385 382 767

28 64 DOVE Kelly AA 387 380 767



Pos Comp Last

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

107
101
162
119
223
175
7
18
245
132
288
86
310
267
316
305
58
299
44
68
52
211
137
273
218
188
98
159
266
90
272

173
237
312
89
304
65
129
26
150
208
115
315
317
244

HERSHBERGER

HARRINGTON
LORENZEN
HORN

ROSE
MCGOUGH
ANGELI
BEAMAN
SMITH

KANE

WOLTERSDORF

GORIN
BERGMAN
TRISDALE
BROEKER
KOSTECKI
DERISI
MARSHALL
COLLAR
ENGLISH
DARDAS
QUICK
KLATT
VOLLMER
RIDGEWAY
NAXERA
HANSEN
LITTLE
TRISDALE
GZYBOWSKI
VAN BOGAERT
ANDERSON
MCDONALD
SHAFFER
DINSMORE
GUARD-ALLEN
HERRINGTON
DRAKE
JONES
BOHREN
LEE
POSTMA
HOLLIDAY
MCCAULEY
HARRIS
SMITH

First
Becky
Katie

Erin
Heather
Ashley
Ryann
Leslie

Kari

Amy
Thrine
Katelyn
Tanya
Sarah
Samantha
Sarah
Victoria
Carly
Jennifer
Jaymi Marie
Megan
Andrea
Jenna
Jessica
Diana
Rhianna
Monica
Kelsey
Marcella
Chiara
Stephanie
Katie
Marissa
Sophie
Alexandra
Natasha
Carol Tane
Lauren
Carly Irene
Brittany
Michelle
Kaitlynn
Michelle
Jennifer
Jessica
Krystle
Abby

Age Cat Class
J1
Jl U
J1
J1l
J2
J2
J1

J2
J1 U

J3
J1
J1
J2

J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J3
J3
J3

J1
J1
J2
J1

S1 Dis
J2
J2
J2

J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
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M1
380
385
376
381
382
383
385
382
384
380
382
383
381
379
379
380
383
384
378
381
381
376
378
375
379
376
368
376
368
374
372
373
373
377
363
372
365
372
365
374
368
370
367
367
361
353

M2
386
381
389
384
383
382
380
382
380
382
380
379
380
381
379
378
375
374
379
376
375
379
375
376
372
374
380
371
378
372
373
372
370
366
378
369
375
368
374
364
368
365
366
366
368
373

Total
766
766
765
765
765
765
765
764
764
762
762
762
761
760
758
758
758
758
757
757
756
755
753
751
751
750
748
747
746
746
745
745
743
743
741
741
740
740
739
738
736
735
733
733
729
726

Final

Total



Pos Comp Last

75 253
76 84
77 258
78 111
79 170
80 209
81 62
82 294
83 75
84 313
85 19
86 116
87 78
88 117
89 290

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High J2
High J3

STACEY
GENTEMANN
SWANSON
HIGGINS
MAYES
PRINCE
DIMSDALE
ZULTANKY
FONG
YEAGER
BEARD
HOLMAN
FRANZ
HOLMAN
WOOD

First
Amelia
Christy
Erica
Darian
Morgan
Abby
Jessica
Ashley
Danielle
Alivia
Taylor
Emma
Kayla
Meredith
Sommer

Age Cat Class

J2
J2
J2
J3
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J3
J2
J2
J3
J1
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M1 M2
365 359
355 365
363 356
354 355
355 353
363 345
355 334
339 334
325 329
316 326
375 DNS
363 DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS

Total
724
720
719
709
708
708
689
673
654
642
375
363

o O O

2006 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
10m AIR RIFLE JUNIOR WOMEN RELULTS

Pos Comp Last

1 125
2 76
3 311
4 40
5 185
6 286
7 123
8 126
9 146
10 160
11 74
12 247
13 279
14 199

JASIS
FONG
KUNZELMAN

CHROSTOWSKI

MORRILL
WILSON
JACKSON
JEFFRIES
LAFOND
LITTLE
FONG
SMITH
WEISS
PASON

First
Jessica
Sandra
Lisa

Kim
Meghann
Shannon
Ashley
Amanda
Elisha
Shasta
Abigall
Sarah
Kirsten
Jennifer

June 14-15

Jessica Jasis
Sandra Fong

Lisa Kunzelman

Shasta Little

Samantha Trisdale

Age Cat Class

J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1 U
J1

cCccc

B
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

A
AA

A
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

M1
393
387
390
392
391
386
388
387
389
389
391
385
386
383

M2
395
395
391
388
387
392
388
390
386
386
383
388
387
387

Final

Total

788 + 101.0 = 889.0
782 +101.7 = 883.7
781+ 98.7 =879.7

Total
788
782
781
780
778
778
776
777
775
775
774
773
773
770

Final
101.0
101.7
98.7

99.4

101.3
101.1
101.6
100.1

775
760

Total
889.0
883.7
879.7
879.4
879.3
879.1
877.6
877.1



Pos Comp Last

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

80
231
314
186
107
101
162
119
223
175

7
288

86
267
316
305

58

68

52
211
137
273
218
188

98
159
266
272

173
237
304
65
129
150
208
115
315
317
244
253
84
258
111
170
209

FURRER
SCHERER
JOCHUM
MORRISSEY

HERSHBERGER

HARRINGTON
LORENZEN
HORN

ROSE
MCGOUGH
ANGELI

WOLTERSDORF

GORIN
TRISDALE
BROEKER
KOSTECKI
DERISI
ENGLISH
DARDAS
QUICK
KLATT
VOLLMER
RIDGEWAY
NAXERA
HANSEN
LITTLE
TRISDALE

VAN BOGAERT

ANDERSON
MCDONALD
SHAFFER
HERRINGTON
DRAKE
JONES

LEE

POSTMA
HOLLIDAY
MCCAULEY
HARRIS
SMITH
STACEY
GENTEMANN
SWANSON
HIGGINS
MAYES
PRINCE

First
Amanda
Sarah
Micaela
Caitlin
Becky
Katie
Erin
Heather
Ashley
Ryann
Leslie
Katelyn
Tanya
Samantha
Sarah
Victoria
Carly
Megan
Andrea
Jenna
Jessica
Diana
Rhianna
Monica
Kelsey
Marcella
Chiara
Katie
Marissa
Sophie
Alexandra
Lauren
Carly Irene
Brittany
Kaitlynn
Michelle
Jennifer
Jessica
Krystle
Abby
Amelia
Christy
Erica
Darian
Morgan
Abby

Age Cat Class

J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J2
J1
J2
J1
J3
J1
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J3
J3
J3
J1
J1
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J3
J2
J2

>PP>P>PWOW>PI>VOELP>>>OBPLLB>>>>>0>>>2>>> >

AA

>
>UTJCDJ>

W wmm

M1
379
382
385
385
380
385
376
381
382
383
385
382
383
379
379
380
383
381
381
376
378
375
379
376
368
376
368
372
373
373
377
365
372
365
368
370
367
367
361
353
365
355
363
354
355
363

M2
390
386
383
382
386
381
389
384
383
382
380
380
379
381
379
378
375
376
375
379
375
376
372
374
380
371
378
373
372
370
366
375
368
374
368
365
366
366
368
373
359
365
356
355
353
345

Total
769
768
768
767
766
766
765
765
765
765
765
762
762
760
758
758
758
757
756
755
753
751
751
750
748
747
746
745
745
743
743
740
740
739
736
735
733
733
729
726
724
720
719
709
708
708

Final

Total



Pos Comp Last

61
62
63
64
65
66

62
294
75
313
19
116

DIMSDALE
ZULTANKY
FONG
YEAGER
BEARD
HOLMAN

First
Jessica
Ashley
Danielle
Alivia
Taylor
Emma

Age Cat Class

J2
J2
J2
J3
J2
J2

B
B
B

AA
AA
A

M1
355
339
325
316
375
363

M2
334
334
329
326
DNS
DNS

Total
689
673
654
642
375
363

Final

Total



2006 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
50m THREE POSITION RIFLE WOMEN RESULTS

June 16-17

Champion Jamie Beyerle 1158 + 95.2 = 1253.2
2nd Place Sarah Blakeslee 1156 + 96.3 = 1252.3
3rd Place Amanda Jeffries 1151 + 93.2 = 1244.2
Senior Champion Janet Raab 1088
High Collegiate Amy Sowash 1146
High A Amy Sowash 1146
2nd A Michelle Bohren 1140
3rd A Amanda Furrer 1136
High B Kirsten Weiss 1141
2nd B Katie Harrington 1131
3rd B Ashley Jackson 1128
High C Megan English 1124
2nd C Samantha Trisdale 1105
3rd C Andrea Dardas 1096
High D Rhianna Ridgeway 1079
2nd D Stephanie GzybowskKi 1072
High E Marcella Little 1003
Pos Comp Last First Age Cat Class M1 M2 Total Final Total

1 23 BEYERLE Jamie U AA 578 580 1158 95.2 1253.2

2 25 BLAKESLEE Sarah AA 575 581 1156 96.3 1252.3

3 126 JEFFRIES Amanda J1 A 579 572 1151 93.2 1244.2

4 38 CARUSO Emily AA 577 572 1149 945 12435

5 110 HICKS Morgan AA 578 575 1153 88.6 1241.6

6 250 SOWASH Amy U A 574 572 1146 94.8 1240.8

7 74 FONG Abigail J1 A 579 569 1148 92.5 1240.5

8 76 FONG Sandra J2 A 567 579 1146 91.3 1237.3

9 64 DOVE Kelly AA 570 572 1142

10 279 WEISS Kirsten J1 U B 573 568 1141

11 18 BEAMAN Kari AA 573 568 1141

12 26 BOHREN Michelle A 568 572 1140

13 5 ALLAIRE Nicole AA 569 568 1137

14 80 FURRER Amanda J2 A 567 569 1136

15 286 WILSON Shannon Jl. U A 564 569 1133

16 301 GOSS Vicki A 565 567 1132

17 101 HARRINGTON Katie J1 U B 562 569 1131

18 119 HORN Heather J1 A 567 564 1131

19 40 CHROSTOWSKI Kim J1 U A 562 567 1129

20 310 BERGMAN Sarah U AA 562 566 1128

21 123 JACKSON Ashley J1 B 567 561 1128

22 185 MORRILL Meghann J1 U B 568 560 1128

23 19 BEARD Taylor J2 A 568 559 1127

24 68 ENGLISH Megan J2 C 565 559 1124

25 245 SMITH Amy U A 563 559 1122



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

311
146
163
199
107
132
125
188
299
148
267
160
44
231

316
52
175
98
137
305
223
314
212
200
272

288
218
186
90
65
129
312
111
304
315
159
253
266
237
317
294
170
75
78
117

KUNZELMAN

LAFOND
LORENZEN
PASON

HERSHBERGER

KANE
JASIS
NAXERA
MARSHALL
LANGFIELD
TRISDALE
LITTLE
COLLAR
SCHERER
ANGELI
BROEKER
DARDAS
MCGOUGH
HANSEN
KLATT
KOSTECK
ROSE
JOCHUM
RAAB
PAULSON

VAN BOGAERT

ANDERSON

WOLTERSDORF

RIDGEWAY
MORRISSEY
GZYBOWSKI
DRAKE
JONES
DINSMORE
HIGGINS

HERRINGTON

MCCAULEY
LITTLE
STACEY
TRISDALE
SHAFFER
HARRIS
ZULTANKY
MAYES
FONG
FRANZ
HOLMAN

Lisa
Elisha
Jennifer
Jennifer
Becky
Thrine
Jessica
Monica
Jennifer
Danielle
Samantha
Shasta
Jaymi Marie
Sarah
Leslie
Sarah
Andrea
Ryann
Kelsey
Jessica
Victoria
Ashley
Micaela
Janet
Allison
Katie
Marissa
Katelyn
Rhianna
Caitlin
Stephanie
Carly Irene
Brittany
Natasha
Darian
Lauren
Jessica
Marcella
Amelia
Chiara
Alexandra
Krystle
Ashley
Morgan
Danielle
Kayla
Meredith

Jl
J1

J1
Jl

Jl
J2

J3
J2

J2
Jl
J1
J2
J2
J3
J2
J1
J2
J2
S1
J2
J1
J1
J2
J2
J2

J2
J2

J3
J2
J1
J3
J2
J3
Jl
J2
J2
J2
J2
J3
Jl

AA

>>>>

AA

WO W>OLEZT W w

AA

2Z0ZwZwo

OZ000U00WmEO®

AA
AA

moOoOoOo0oOOm

>
m

559 562
561 560
556 564
558 561
562 555
563 554
558 557
551 562
563 548
547 558
551 554
562 543
561 541
539 561
553 547
556 542
545 551
542 553
546 546
537 554
541 549
534 555
549 540
540 548
541 547
544 540
542 540
547 534
532 547
539 534
523 549
537 533
533 521
518 533
533 517
528 518
521 508
483 520
482 517
488 511
513 485
479 511
467 511
486 489
361 420
DNS DNS
DNS DNS

1121
1121
1120
1119
1117
1117
1115
1113
1111
1105
1105
1105
1102
1100
1100
1098
1096
1095
1092
1091
1090
1089
1089
1088
1088
1084
1082
1081
1079
1073
1072
1070
1054
1051
1050
1046
1029
1003
999
999
998
990
978
975
781



Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
High J2
High J3
Pos Comp
1 126
2 279
3 74
4 76
5 80
6 119
7 286
8 101
9 40
10 123
11 185
12 19
13 68
14 311
15 146
16 199
17 107
18 125
19 188
20 267
21 160
22 231
23 7
24 316
25 52
26 175
27 98
28 137
29 305
30 223
31 314
32 200
33 272
34 6
35 288
36 218

w
~

186

2006 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
50m THREE POSITION RIFLE JUNIOR WOMEN RESULTS

Last First
JEFFRIES Amanda
WEISS Kirsten
FONG Abigall
FONG Sandra
FURRER Amanda
HORN Heather
WILSON Shannon
HARRINGTON Katie
CHROSTOWSKI Kim
JACKSON Ashley
MORRILL Meghann
BEARD Taylor
ENGLISH Megan
KUNZELMAN Lisa
LAFOND Elisha
PASON Jennifer
HERSHBERGER Becky
JASIS Jessica
NAXERA Monica
TRISDALE Samantha
LITTLE Shasta
SCHERER Sarah
ANGELI Leslie
BROEKER Sarah
DARDAS Andrea
MCGOUGH Ryann
HANSEN Kelsey
KLATT Jessica
KOSTECKI Victoria
ROSE Ashley
JOCHUM Micaela
PAULSON Allison
VAN BOGAERT Katie
ANDERSON Marissa
WOLTERSDORF Katelyn
RIDGEWAY Rhianna
MORRISSEY Caitlin

June 16-17

Amanda Jeffries

Kirsten Weiss
Abigail Fong

Sandra Fong
Samantha Trisdale

Age Cat Class

J1
J1
J1
J2
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
Jl
J1
J2
J2
Jl
J1
Jl
J1
Jl
J2
J3
J2
J2
J1
Jl
J2
J2
J3
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J1
Jl
J2
J2
J2

U

POE>O0OWIP>>LO0>TE>E>>>>> 0>

AA
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AA

AA

OO0 mw O™

M1
579
573
579
567
567
567
564
562
562
567
568
568
565
559
561
558
562
558
551
551
562
539
553
556
545
542
546
537
541
534
549
941
544
542
547
532
539

M2
572
568
569
579
569
564
569
569
567
561
560
559
559
562
560
561
555
557
562
554
543
561
547
542
551
553
546
554
549
555
540
547
540
540
534
547
534

1151 +93.2=
1141 +100.2 =
1148 + 925 =

Total Final
1151 93.2
1141 100.2
1148 92.5
1146 91.3
1136 100.3
1131 93.5
1133 90.8
1131 92.4
1129
1128
1128
1127
1124
1121
1121
1119
1117
1115
1113
1105
1105
1100
1100
1098
1096
1095
1092
1091
1090
1089
1089
1088
1084
1082
1081
1079
1073

1244.2
1241.2
1240.5

1146
1105

Total
1244.2
1241.2
1240.5
1237.3
1236.3
1224.5
1223.8
1223.4



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

65
129
111
304
315
159
253
266
237
317
294
170

75

78
117

DRAKE
JONES
HIGGINS

HERRINGTON

MCCAULEY
LITTLE
STACEY
TRISDALE
SHAFFER
HARRIS
ZULTANKY
MAYES
FONG
FRANZ
HOLMAN

Carly Irene
Brittany
Darian
Lauren
Jessica
Marcella
Amelia
Chiara
Alexandra
Krystle
Ashley
Morgan
Danielle
Kayla
Meredith

J2
J2
J3
J2
Jl
J3
J2
J3
Jl
J2
J2
J2
J2
J3
Jl

MOOODOoDOmMEETOOO

>
m

537 533
533 521
533 517
528 518
521 508
483 520
482 517
488 511
513 485
479 511
467 511
486 489
361 420
DNS DNS
DNS DNS

1070
1054
1050
1046
1029
1003
999
999
998
990
978
975
781



2006 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
50m PRONE RIFLE WOMEN RESULTS
June 16-17

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

Senior Champion
High Collegiate
High A

2nd A

3rd A

High B

2nd B

3rd B

High C

2nd C

3rd C

High D/E

Pos Comp Last

1 23 BEYERLE

2 26 BOHREN

3 279 WEISS

4 74 FONG

5 5 ALLAIRE

6 163 LORENZEN
7 25 BLAKESLEE
8 18 BEAMAN

9 40 CHROSTOWSKI
10 126 JEFFRIES
11 76  FONG

12 38 CARUSO

13 19 BEARD

14 148 LANGFIELD
15 44  COLLAR

16 64 DOVE

17 199 PASON

18 286 WILSON

19 123 JACKSON

First
Jamie
Michelle
Kirsten
Abigall
Nicole
Jennifer
Sarah
Kari

Kim
Amanda
Sandra
Emily
Taylor
Danielle
Jaymi Marie
Kelly
Jennifer
Shannon
Ashley

Jamie Beyerle
Michelle Bohren
Kirsten Weiss

Janet Raab

Jaymi Marie Collar
Jennifer Lorenzen

Taylor Beard
Jennifer Pason
Sandra Fong

Jaymi Marie Collar

Jessica Klatt
Amanda Jeffries

Ryann McGough

Sarah Scherer

Stephanie Gzybowski

Age Cat Class

U AA

A

J1 U AA
J1 B
AA

A

AA

AA

J1 U B
J1 C
J2 B
AA

J2 A
\% A

U B

AA

Jl A
J1 U A
Jl AA

M1
593
5901
586
582
586
584
583
576
579
583
581
581
585
577
578
570
581
570
578

M2
590
591
586
589
582
583
583
588
585
581
581
581
577
582
581
585
573
583
575

1183
1182
1172

1134
1159
1167
1162
1154
1162
1159
1150
1164
1152
1150
1117

Total
1183
1182
1172
1171
1168
1167
1166
1164
1164
1164
1162
1162
1162
1159
1159
1155
1154
1153
1153



Pos Comp Last

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

175
299
137
231
223
305
311
132
80
316
68
272
310
7
186
52
288
245
212
101
146
185
270
111
188
125
304
200
129
90
173
98
160
107
314
119
267
6
315
253
312

MCGOUGH
MARSHALL

KLATT
SCHERER
ROSE
KOSTECKI

KUNZELMAN

KANE
FURRER
BROEKER
ENGLISH

VAN BOGAERT

BERGMAN
ANGELI

MORRISSEY

DARDAS

WOLTERSDORF

SMITH
RAAB

HARRINGTON

LAFOND
MORRILL

UPTAGRAFFT

HIGGINS
NAXERA
JASIS

HERRINGTON

PAULSON
JONES

GZYBOWSKI
MCDONALD

HANSEN
LITTLE

HERSHBERGER

JOCHUM
HORN
TRISDALE

ANDERSON
MCCAULEY

STACEY

DINSMORE

First
Ryann
Jennifer
Jessica
Sarah
Ashley
Victoria
Lisa
Thrine
Amanda
Sarah
Megan
Katie
Sarah
Leslie
Caitlin
Andrea
Katelyn
Amy
Janet
Katie
Elisha
Meghann
Sandra
Darian
Monica
Jessica
Lauren
Allison
Brittany
Stephanie
Sophie
Kelsey
Shasta
Becky
Micaela
Heather
Samantha
Marissa
Jessica
Amelia
Natasha

Age Cat Class

J2

J2
J2
J2
J1
J1

J2
J1
J2
J1

J1
J2
J2
J2

S1
J1
J1
Jl

J3
J2
Jl
J2
J2
J2

J2
J3
J2
Jl
J2
Jl
J3
Jl
J1
J2

C
AA

B
C
C
AA
AA
A
A
AA
B
AA
AA
B
AA
B
C
AA
AA

WOOO >

AA

moO®

AA

AA
AA

o O

AA

AA

M1
575
573
572
573
569
572
577
568
570
573
573
574
569
571
564
564
574
561
564
576
561
566
565
556
557
547
557
560
561
559
557
554
563
562
539
547
559
551
538
538
541

M2
577
578
578
S77
578
574
569
577
575
570
569
566
569
565
571
571
561
573
570
555
568
562
562
570
568
S77
567
559
558
558
558
560
551
547
568
559
544
551
563
543
535

Total
1152
1151
1150
1150
1147
1146
1146
1145
1145
1143
1142
1140
1138
1136
1135
1135
1135
1134
1134
1131
1129
1128
1127
1126
1125
1124
1124
1119
1119
1117
1115
1114
1114
1109
1107
1106
1103
1102
1101
1081
1076



Pos Comp Last
61 170 MAYES
62 159 LITTLE
63 237 SHAFFER
64 294 ZULTANKY
65 75 FONG

First
Morgan
Marcella
Alexandra
Ashley
Danielle

Age Cat Class

J2 C
J3 B
J1 D
J2 C
J2 D

M1
547
515
510
487
484

M2
527
552
529
508
496

2006 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

50m PRONE RIFLE JUNIOR WOMEN RESULTS

Champion

2nd Place

3rd Place

High J2

High J3

Pos Comp Last
1 279 WEISS
2 74 FONG
3 40 CHROSTOWSKI
4 126 JEFFRIES
5 76 FONG
6 19 BEARD
7 199 PASON
8 286 WILSON
9 123 JACKSON
10 175 MCGOUGH
11 137 KLATT

12 231 SCHERER
13 223 ROSE

14 305 KOSTECKI
15 311 KUNZELMAN
16 80 FURRER

17 316 BROEKER
18 68 ENGLISH

19 272 VAN BOGAERT

N
o
~

ANGELI

June 16-17

First
Kirsten
Abigall
Kim
Amanda
Sandra
Taylor
Jennifer
Shannon
Ashley
Ryann
Jessica
Sarah
Ashley
Victoria
Lisa
Amanda
Sarah
Megan
Katie
Leslie

Kirsten Weiss
Abigail Fong

Kim Chrostowski

Sandra Fong
Darian Higgins

Age Cat Class

J1 U AA
J1 B
J1 U B
J1 C
J2 B
J2 A
J1 A
J1 U A
Jl AA
J2 C
J2 B
J2 C
J2 C
J1 AA
J1 U AA
J2 A
Jl AA
J2 B
J1 AA
J1 B

M1
586
582
579
583
581
585
581
570
578
575
572
573
569
572
577
570
573
573
574
571

M2
586
589
585
581
581
577
573
583
575
577
578
577
578
574
569
575
570
569
566
565

Total
1074
1067
1039
995
980

1172
1171
1164

1162
1126

Total
1172
1171
1164
1164
1162
1162
1154
1153
1153
1152
1150
1150
1147
1146
1146
1145
1143
1142
1140
1136



Pos Comp Last

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

186
52
288
101
146
185
111
188
125
304
200
129
173
98
160
107
314
119
267
6
315
253
170
159
237
294
75

MORRISSEY

DARDAS

WOLTERSDORF
HARRINGTON

LAFOND
MORRILL
HIGGINS
NAXERA
JASIS

HERRINGTON

PAULSON
JONES

MCDONALD

HANSEN
LITTLE

HERSHBERGER

JOCHUM
HORN
TRISDALE

ANDERSON
MCCAULEY

STACEY
MAYES
LITTLE
SHAFFER
ZULTANKY
FONG

First
Caitlin
Andrea
Katelyn
Katie
Elisha
Meghann
Darian
Monica
Jessica
Lauren
Allison
Brittany
Sophie
Kelsey
Shasta
Becky
Micaela
Heather
Samantha
Marissa
Jessica
Amelia
Morgan
Marcella
Alexandra
Ashley
Danielle

Age Cat Class

J2
J2
J2
J1
J1
J1
J3
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J3
J2
Jl
J2
Jl
J3
Jl
J1
J2
J2
J3
J1
J2
J2

I'I'IOUJ);UJOOWZDUJOWJ;

AA

AA
AA
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M1
564
564
574
576
561
566
556
557
547
557
560
561
557
554
563
562
539
547
559
551
538
538
547
515
510
487
484

M2
571
571
561
555
568
562
570
568
577
567
559
558
558
560
551
547
568
559
544
551
563
543
527
552
529
508
496

Total
1135
1135
1135
1131
1129
1128
1126
1125
1124
1124
1119
1119
1115
1114
1114
1109
1107
1106
1103
1102
1101
1081
1074
1067
1039
995
980



Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

2006 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL RESULTS

Senior Champion
2nd Place Senior
3rd Place Senior

Junior Champion
2nd Place Junior
3rd Place Junior

High A/B

High C/D/E

Pos Comp
1 69
2 24
3 176
4 228
5 242
6 120
7 256
8 181
9 233
10 169
11 295
12 144
13 236
14 171
15 63
16 99
17 213
18 291
19 22
20 203

Last First
ENNIS John
BICKAR John
MCNALLY John
SANDERSON Keith
SHTEYMAN Dmitriy
HURT Dwaine
STOVER Christopher
MILEV Emil
SCHILKE Renold
MARTINDALE  Bruce
ZUREK John
LACKEY Curtis
SEXTON Joel
MCCONNELL * Richard
DOMINICK Henry
HANZEL Keith
RAGAY Sean
YARBROUGH  Charles
BERGLEE Seth
PESCI * Bill

June 16-17

John Ennis
John Bickar

John McNally

Renold Schi

Bruce Martindale

ke

Curtis Lackey

Henry Dominick

Sean Ragay
Bill Pesci

Dmitriy Shteyman

Joel Sexton

Age Cat Class

S1

S3
S1

S1
S3

J1 U

J3

AA
AA
AA
AA
A
AA
AA
AA
A
AA

OO0 w

AA

0OO0Z>»m

* Comp 203 disqualified for frame hits match 1
** Comp 171 received 2pt penalty for frame hit match 2

1147 + 185.8 =1332.8
1143 +187.3 = 1330.3
1134 + 191.5=1325.5

1077
1072
1049
1004
987
463
1111
1015
M1 M2 Total SO Final Total
576 571 1147 185.8 1332.8
575 568 1143 187.3 1330.3
562 572 1134 191.5 1325.5
563 563 1126 197.1 1323.1
545 566 1111 184.5 1295.5
551 544 1095 45.5 180.8 1275.8
543 552 1095 41.8
588 588 1176
541 536 1077
553 519 1072
523 528 1051
519 530 1049
520 495 1015
528 481 1009
502 502 1004
458 536 994
486 501 987
453 460 913
455 430 885
0 463 463



2006 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
25m STANDARD PISTOL MEN RESULTS

June 16-17

Champion John Bickar 1143
2nd Place Keith Sanderson 1125
3rd Place Thomas Rose 1119
Senior Champion John McNally 1111
2nd Place Senior Igor Zolotarev 1108
3rd Place Senior Renold Schilke 1104
Junior Champion Sean Ragay 1034
2nd Place Junior Henry Dominick 951
High A John Zurek 1105
2nd A Keith Hanzel 1097
3rd A Curtis Lackey 1078
High B/C Christopher Stover 1116
2nd B/C Peter Schreiber 1090
3rd B/C Charles Reed 1053
High D/E JP O'Connor 995
Pos Comp Last First Age Cat Class M1l M2 Total
1 24 BICKAR John AA 568 575 1143

2 228 SANDERSON Keith AA 562 563 1125

3 224 ROSE Thomas AA 557 562 1119

4 69 ENNIS John AA 557 561 1118

5 268 TURNER Jason AA 559 558 1117

6 256 STOVER Christopher B 556 560 1116

7 176 MCNALLY John S1 E 557 554 1111

8 293 ZOLOTAREV Igor S1 AA 554 554 1108

9 295 ZUREK John A 545 560 1105
10 233 SCHILKE Renold S3 A 550 554 1104
11 259 SZARENSKI  Daryl AA 553 551 1104
12 169 MARTINDALE Bruce S1 A 541 560 1101
13 99 HANZEL Keith A 547 550 1097
14 120 HURT Dwaine A 546 548 1094
15 234 SCHREIBER Peter S1 B 551 539 1090
16 296 SWARTZ Stephen S1 AA 526 562 1088
17 144 LACKEY Curtis S1 544 534 1078

> >

18 242 SHTEYMAN  Dmitriy 535 532 1067



Pos
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Comp Last

171
216
213
236
22
192
136
82
201
63

MCCONNELL
REED
RAGAY
SEXTON
BERGLEE
O'CONNOR
KEVANIAN
GALBRAITH
YARBROUGH
DOMINICK

First
Richard
Charles
Sean
Joel
Seth

JP
George
Pat
Charles
Henry

Age Cat Class

S2
J1
S3
S1
S2

J1

AA
B
U AA

U

mQO @

AA

OO

M1
511
522
517
516
514
479
492
488
482
483

M2
546
531
517
513
514
516
503
491
483
468

Total
1057
1053
1034
1029
1028
995
995
979
965
951



2006 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
25m CENTER FIRE PISTOL RESULTS
June 18

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

Senior Champion
2nd Place Senior
3rd Place Senior

High A
2nd A

High B/C/DIE

Pos Comp
1 24
2 224
3 228
4 69
5 181
6 259
7 233
8 296
9 256
10 293
11 242
12 172
13 295
14 120
15 169
16 144
17 216
18 236
19 192
20 136
21 99

Last
BICKAR
ROSE

SANDERSON

ENNIS
MILEV
SZARENSKI
SCHILKE
SWARTZ
STOVER

ZOLOTAREV

SHTEYMAN
MCCOY
ZUREK
HURT

MARTINDALE

LACKEY
REED
SEXTON
O'CONNOR
KEVANIAN
HANZEL

First
John
Thomas
Keith
John
Emil
Daryl
Renold
Stephen
Christopher
Igor
Dmitriy
Jimmie
John
Dwaine
Bruce
Curtis
Charles
Joel

JP
George
Keith

John Bickar
Thomas Rose
Keith Sanderson

Renold Schilke
Stephen Swartz
Igor Zolotarev

Christopher Stover
Dmitriy Shteyman

Bruce Martindale
Age Cat Class M1 M2
AA 581 584
AA 582 579
AA 577 581
AA 580 576
AA 573 576
AA 566 575
S3 AA 570 570
S1 AA 568 569
A 568 565
S1 AA 568 557
A 558 562
S1 AA 555 562
AA 551 561
A 552 557
S1 B 547 546
S1 A 556 536
S2 A 545 536
S3 B 531 524
S1 E 507 495
AA 465 534
AA 254 dns

2006 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
25m JUNIOR SPORT PISTOL RESULTS

Champion

Pos Comp
1 63

Last
DOMINICK

First
Henry

Henry Dominick

M1
524

M2
496

Age Cat Class
J1 D

1165
1161
1158

1140
1137
1125

1133
1120
1093

Total
1165
1161
1158
1156
1149
1141
1140
1137
1133
1125
1120
1117
1112
1109
1093
1092
1081
1055
1002
999
254

Total
1020



